
Hotel Poza Rica Centro Faja de Oro Restaurante

(782) 82 60400 (782) 254 2183



Seasonal fruit (with cottage cheese or yogurt $22)
Fruit cocktail
Pancakes (2) (with egg, ham, or bacon +$30)
Pancakes with banana, caramel and nuts
French Toast (with egg, ham, or bacon +$30)
Sweet pastries
Toasted bread (3)
Oatmeal
Quesadillas (4) (Corn based tortilla with cheese)
Sincronizadas (4) (Flour Tortilla with ham and cheese)
Picadas (4) (with egg, ham, or chorizo +$30)
Plain bocoles (4)
Mixed bocoles (4)
Chilaquiles (with egg or chicken +$30)
Chilaquiles (with salted steak or pork chops)
Chilaquiles in mole sauce (with egg or chicken +$30)
Chilaquiles in mole sause with salted steak
Estrujada (with egg or chicken +$30)
Estrujada with salted steak or pork chops
Swiss style enchiladas (4)
Enchiladas with egg or chicken

EGGS

MEXICAN STYLE DISHES
Cheese, chicken, or tuna empanadas (4)
Plantain empanadas with meat or cheese (4)
Plain enchiladas, in mole, or bean sauce (4)
Plain enchiladas in pumpkin seed sauce (4)
Fried chicken or potatoe tacos (5)
Meat, potatoe, or chicken tostadas (5)
Plain blanditas (5) (with meat, chicken chorizo, egg or potatoe +$25)
Mexican style starter plate
Mexican style starter or canapés tray for 8 to 10 p.

Scrambled or fried eggs (2)
Mexican style, rancheros or eggs with sauce (2)
With ham, bacon, or chorizo, tirados or divorced style (2)
Veracruzana style eggs (2) (tomato or refried beans sauce)
Eggs with shrimp (2)
Mexican style with dried meat or motuleños style (2)
Ham and cheese or mushrooms, spinach, and cheese omelette

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST & more
$68
$50
$95

$110
$80
$20
$25
$50
$90

$100
$90
$84

$110
$90

$170
$100
$170
$110
$190
$140
$130

$70
$95
$90

$130
$150
$140
$110

$100
$135

$80
$100

$90
$90
$70

$220
$720



LUNCH & dinner

PASTAS

FISH AND SEAFOOD

MEAT
Tampiqueña style steak 
   (250 g) (arrachera +$40)
Mexican style steak
Salted steak with enchiladas 
Rib eye (300 g)
Arrachera(skirt steak) (250 g)
Cochinita tacos (4)(210 g)
   (with cheese +$20)
Steak tacos (6)(250 g)
   (with cheese +$20) 
Arrachera steak tacos 
   (250 g) (with cheese +$20) 
Arrachera burrito 
   (2 pc, 200 g)
Molcajete (250 g) 
Parrillada (Argentine style)
    for 3 or 4 p.

George's Salmon (250 g)
Salmon in greek yogurt and
honey sauce with rice and
plantain
Broiled, with garlic or 
   breaded fish fillet (220 g)
Fish fillet in cilantro sauce
Broiled, with garlic, or
   breaded shrimp (220 g)
Shrimp in chili sauce (220 g)
Small shrimp cocktail 
   (large + $25)

Bolognese spaghetti
Buttered spaghetti
Spaghetti with shrimp
Italian style spaghetti

CHICKEN
Grilled with steamed veggies
Parmesan chicken (250 g)
Cordon Bleu chicken (250 g)
Chicken in mole sauce (220 g)
Chicken tacos (250 g) 
   (with cheese +$20)

SALADS
Tuna stuffed avocado
Beets and spinach salad
Ceasar salad 
   (with chicken +$30)
Fresh lettuce and marinated
   chicken salad
Chicken or tuna salad

APPETIZERS
BBQ or buffalo chicken wings
Prepared olives
Cream cheese in mole sauce 
Fried cheese in cilantro sauce
Melted cheese (with chorizo
   or mushrooms +$30)
Shrimp tacos (2)
Guacamole
Rice with fried plantain
Cold meats starter plate
Shrimp or Fish fried tacos

SOUPS AND CREAMS
Lentil soup
Noodle soup (chicken +$30)
Vegetable soup
Poblana style soup
Chicken broth
Corn Cream
Faja de Oro Special
Sopa Azteca (with shrimp)
Shrimp huatape

$105
$70

$110
$115
$100

$105
$94
$70

$130
$150

$180
$120

$90

$140

$125

$105
$70
$85
$85
$75
$90

$120
$140
$150

$140
$90

$170
$105

$160
$210
$240
$190
$180

$320
$320

$195

$220
$305

$325
$95

$310

$210
$230

$380
$305
$130
$210

$250

$230

$260
$690



Flan (custard)
Caramel crepes with nuts (2)
   (with ice cream + $25)
Ice cream
3 leches cake
Oreo Cheesecake
Nuts and date pie
Fried plantain (with 
   cream and cheese +$25)
Peaches or bananas flamed
   with whisky with ice cream
Banana Split

Juice, fresh fruit drinks
Sodas or tea
Green juice
Chocolate milk or 
   hot chocolate
Coffee
Coffee with cream or milk
Capuccino
   With Baileys, eggnog
   or Amaretto
Milk (250 ml)
Milkshake
Bottled water
Fresh fruit water pitcher
Half a jug of fresh fruit water

DESSERTS

DRINKS & dessert

DRINKS

BURGUERS AND SANDWICHES
House burger
Cheese burguer
Ham, bacon, and cheese burguer or Hawaiian
Club sandwich
Vegeterian sandwich
Grilled cheese sandwich with bacon
Ham and cheese, tuna, or chicken sandwich

Todos nuestros precios incluyen IVA

Hotel Poza Rica Centro Faja de Oro Restaurante

(782) 82 60400 (782) 254 2183

Todos nuestros platillos tienen un tiempo de preparación

$165
$140
$170
$160

$90
$85
$85

$55
$65

$60
$85
$95
$85
$60

$110

$105

$45
$45
$65
$55

$50
$55
$55

$140

$38
$70
$38

$135
$70


